Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Jean-Luc Noiray	Name: Chee Leong Wong
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No. 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s); Execution Date(s) 03/28/2007 Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: EL MONTE
Joint Research Agreement	State: CA
Government Interest Assignment	
Executive Order 9424. Confirmatory License	Country: USA Zip: <u>91732</u>
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
	tached? Yes Vo
Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed;	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Chee Leong Wong	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ PAID
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Street Address: 11331 Elliott Avenue, #8	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: EL MONTE	8. Payment Information
State: CA Zip:91732	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number:	
Fax Number:	b. Deposit Account Number
Email Address: support@wescript.com	Authorized User Name
9. Signature:	10-8-08
/Signature JEAN - LUC NOパR Name of Person Signing	Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

					Sam	NO I GRAN (IG	mer PTO/SB/41	
AS	SIGNMEN	T OF PA	TENT		Doo	ket Numb	er (optional)	
Whereas, I	id obtain a Ur	nited Stated	Patent for a					ifter
C	LOTHES	HAI	NOER					
		, dated	04/1	5 1999	; and w	hereas, i	am now the :	sole
wher of said patent, and Vhereas, <u>CH</u>	бе <u>L</u>	EONG	WONG	, ,				
of <u>FLO</u>	NIE, S							
nereinafter referred to as	"assignee" w	hose mailin	ig address is	يفعد				
/1.33	<u> E</u>	Liot	T AVE	<u>e., #8</u>				
								1
city of EL Mo					MAN A			
		title and in	iterest in the	same:				
s desirous of acquiring t	ne entire right		ا هم	_ `	r			
low, therefore, in consid	leration of the	sum of <u>S</u>	ix Thousa	<u>ND</u> dollars (\$!				
low, therefore, in consid	leration of the	sum of <u>S</u>	ix Thousa	<u>ND</u> dollars (\$!				
low, therefore, in consid acknowledged, and othe into said assignee the e	leration of the r good and va ntire right, title	sum of <u>S</u> luable cons and intere	ix Thorse sideration, I, t est in and to t	ND dollars (\$ the patentee, by th he said Patent afo	ese presents resaid; the se	i do sell, e ame to be	issign and tri held and enj	ansfer oyed
low, therefore, in consid acknowledged, and othe into said assignee the e by the said assignee for	leration of the r good and va ntire right, title his own use a	sum of <u>S</u> luable cons and intere and behoof,	ix Thouss sideration, I, 1 est in and to the and for his le	ND dollars (\$ the patentee, by the he said Patent afo legal representative	nese presents resaid; the se es and assign	ame to be as, to the f	issign and tri held and enj 'ull end of the	ansfer oyed i term
low, therefore, in consid acknowledged, and othe into said assignee the e by the said assignee for	leration of the r good and va ntire right, title his own use a	sum of <u>S</u> luable cons and intere and behoof,	ix Thouss sideration, I, 1 est in and to the and for his le	ND dollars (\$ the patentee, by the he said Patent afo legal representative	nese presents resaid; the se es and assign	ame to be as, to the f	issign and tri held and enj 'ull end of the	ansfer oyed i term
low, therefore, in consid acknowledged, and othe into said assignee the e by the said assignee for or which said Patent is g vale not been made.	leration of the r good and va ntire right, title his own use a granted, as ful	sum of <u>S</u> luable cons and intere and behoof, fly and entir	ix Thoss sideration, I, t est in and to the and for his le rely as the sa	NO dollars (\$ the patentee, by the he said Patent afore egal representative me would have be	nese presents resaid; the se es and assign een held by m	do sell, e ame to be as, to the f ae had this	assign and tri held and enj full end of the s assignment	ansfer oyed term and
Now, therefore, in consid acknowledged, and othe unto said assignee the e by the said assignee for for which said Patent is g able not been made.	leration of the r good and va ntire right, title his own use a granted, as ful	sum of <u>S</u> luable cons and intere and behoof, fly and entir	ix Thoss sideration, I, t est in and to the and for his le rely as the sa	ND dollars (\$ the patentee, by the he said Patent afo legal representative	nese presents resaid; the se es and assign een held by m	do sell, e ame to be as, to the f ae had this	assign and tri held and enj full end of the s assignment	ansfer oyed term and
low, therefore, in consid acknowledged, and othe anto said assignee the e by the said assignee for or which said Patent is g sale not been made. Executed this	leration of the r good and va ntire right, title his own use a granted, as ful 2.	sum of <u>S</u> luable cons and intere and behoof, fly and entir	is Thoss sideration, I, t est in and to the and for his le rely as the sa day of	ND dollars (\$ the patentee, by th he said Patent afo egal representative ime would have be Manch	nese presents resaid; the se es and assign een held by m	do sell, e ame to be as, to the f ae had this	assign and tri held and enj full end of the s assignment	ansfer oyed term and
low, therefore, in consid acknowledged, and othe into said assignee the e by the said assignee for or which said Patent is g sale not been made. Executed this	leration of the r good and va ntire right, title his own use a granted, as ful	sum of <u>S</u> luable cons and intere and behoof, fly and entir	is Thoss sideration, I, t est in and to the and for his le rely as the sa day of	ND dollars (\$ the patentee, by th he said Patent afo egal representative ime would have be Manch	nese presents resaid; the se es and assign een held by m	do sell, e ame to be as, to the f ae had this	assign and tri held and enj full end of the s assignment	ansfer oyed term and
low, therefore, in consid acknowledged, and othe anto said assignee the e by the said assignee for or which said Patent is g sale not been made. Executed this	leration of the r good and va ntire right, title his own use a granted, as ful 2.	sum of <u>S</u> luable cons and intere and behoof, fly and entir	is Thoss sideration, I, t est in and to the and for his le rely as the sa day of	ND dollars (\$ the patentee, by th he said Patent afo egal representative ime would have be Manch	nese presents resaid; the se es and assign een held by m	do sell, e ame to be as, to the f ae had this	assign and tri held and enj full end of the s assignment	ansfer oyed term and
low, therefore, in consid acknowledged, and othe into said assignee the e by the said assignee for or which said Patent is g sale not been made. Executed this	leration of the r good and va ntire right, title his own use a granted, as ful 2.	sum of <u>S</u> luable cons and intere and behoof, fly and entir	is Thoss sideration, I, t est in and to the and for his le rely as the sa day of	ND dollars (\$ the patentee, by th he said Patent afo egal representative ime would have be Manch	nese presents resaid; the se es and assign een held by m	do sell, e ame to be as, to the f ae had this	assign and tri held and enj full end of the s assignment	ansfer oyed term and
low, therefore, in consid acknowledged, and othe into said assignee the e by the said assignee for or which said Patent is g hale not been made. Executed this	leration of the r good and va ntire right, title his own use a granted, as ful 2.	sum of <u>S</u> luable cons and intere and behoof, fly and entir	is Thoss sideration, I, t est in and to the and for his le rely as the sa day of	ND dollars (\$ the patentee, by th he said Patent afo egal representative ime would have be Manch	nese presents resaid; the se es and assign een held by m	do sell, e ame to be as, to the f ae had this	assign and tri held and enj full end of the s assignment	ansfer oyed term and
low, therefore, in consid acknowledged, and othe into said assignee the e by the said assignee for or which said Patent is g hale not been made. Executed this	leration of the r good and va ntire right, title his own use a granted, as ful 2.	sum of <u>S</u> luable cons and intere and behoof, fly and entir	is Thoss sideration, I, t est in and to the and for his le rely as the sa day of	ND dollars (\$ the patentee, by th he said Patent afo egal representative ime would have be Manch	nese presents resaid; the se es and assign een held by m	ame to be as, to the f he had this 0 - 7	issign and tri held and enj full end of the s assignment	ansfer oyed term and
low, therefore, in consid acknowledged, and othe into said assignee the e by the said assignee for or which said Patent is g ale not been made. Executed this	leration of the r good and va ntire right, title his own use a granted, as ful 2.3 2080RY	sum of <u>S</u> luable cons and intere and behoof, fly and entir	is Thoss sideration, I, t est in and to the and for his le rely as the sa day of	ND dollars (\$ the patentee, by th he said Patent afo egal representative ime would have be Manch	nese presents resaid; the se es and assign een held by m	ame to be as, to the f he had this 0 - 7	assign and tri held and enj full end of the s assignment	ansfer oyed term and
low, therefore, in consid acknowledged, and othe into said assignee the e by the said assignee for or which said Patent is g ale not been made. Executed this	leration of the r good and va ntire right, title his own use a granted, as ful 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2	sum of <u>S</u> luable cons and intere and behoof, fly and entir <u>8</u> th <u>PARK</u>	is Thoss sideration, I, t est in and to the and for his le rely as the sa day of	ND dollars (\$ the patentee, by th he said Patent afo egal representative ime would have be Manch	nese presents resaid; the se es and assign een held by m	ame to be as, to the f he had this 0 - 7	issign and tri held and enj full end of the s assignment	ansfer oyed term and
low, therefore, in consid acknowledged, and othe into said assignee the e by the said assignee for or which said Patent is g ale not been made. Executed this	leration of the r good and va ntire right, title his own use a granted, as ful 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.	sum of <u>S</u> luable cons and intere and behoof, fly and entir <u>8</u> th <u>PAAK</u> SS:	is Thoss sideration, I, 1 and for his le rely as the sa day of	ND dollars (\$ the patentee, by th he said Patent afo egal representative ime would have be Manch	nese presents resaid; the se es and assign een held by m	ame to be as, to the f he had this 0 - 7	issign and tri held and enj full end of the s assignment	ansfer oyed term and
low, therefore, in consid acknowledged, and othe into said assignee the e by the said assignee for or which said Patent is g ale not been made. Executed this	leration of the r good and va ntire right, title his own use a granted, as ful 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.	sum of <u>S</u> luable cons and intere and behoof, lly and entir <u>8</u> th <u>PARK</u> SS:	is Those sideration, I, t est in and to the and for his le rely as the sa day of	MD dollars (\$ the patentee, by the he said Patent aforegal representative ime would have be March Davi A	nese presents resaid; the sa es and assign een held by m 20	ame to be as, to the f he had this 0 - 7	issign and tri held and enj full end of the s assignment	ansfer oyed term and
Now, therefore, in consider acknowledged, and other anto said assignee the er by the said assignee for or which said Patent is g aale not been made. Executed this	leration of the r good and va ntire right, title his own use a granted, as ful 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.	sum of <u>S</u> iluable cons and intere and behoof, fly and entir <u>8</u> <u>11</u> <u>PAAK</u> <u>SS:</u> ament to be	is Those sideration, I, t est in and to the and for his le rely as the sa day of	MD dollars (\$ the patentee, by the he said Patent aforegal representative ime would have be March Davi A	nese presents resaid; the sa es and assign een held by m 20	ame to be as, to the f he had this 0 - 7	issign and tri held and enj full end of the s assignment	ansfer oyed term and
Now, therefore, in consid acknowledged, and othe unto said assignee the e by the said assignee for for which said Patent is g sale not been made. Executed this	leration of the r good and va ntire right, title his own use a granted, as ful 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.	sum of <u>S</u> iluable cons and intere and behoof, fly and entir <u>8</u> <u>11</u> <u>PAAK</u> <u>SS:</u> ament to be	is Those sideration, I, t est in and to the and for his le rely as the sa day of	MD dollars (\$ the patentee, by the he said Patent aforegal representative ime would have be March Davi A	nese presents resaid; the sa es and assign een held by m 20	is do sell, a ame to be as, to the f he had this o <u>07</u> (Signature	assign and tra held and enj full end of the s assignment	Ansfer oyad a term and and hotan ko
State of County of Before me personally and acknowledge the fo	leration of the r good and va ntire right, title his own use a granted, as ful 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.	sum of <u>S</u> iluable cons and intere and behoof, fly and entir <u>8</u> <u>11</u> <u>PAAK</u> <u>SS:</u> ament to be	is Those sideration, I, t est in and to the and for his le rely as the sa day of	MD dollars (\$ the patentee, by the he said Patent aforegal representative ime would have be March Davi A	nese presents resaid; the sa es and assign een held by m 20	is do sell, a ame to be as, to the f he had this o <u>07</u> (Signature	ACHE	Ansfer oyad a term and and

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

PATENT REEL: 021669 FRAME: 0392

p.9

State of CALIFORNIA	
County of VENTURA	_
	MALA IL DATTO NOT
On before me,	Nerre and Title of Officer (e.g., "Lere Dos, Notery Public")
personally appeared <u>JEAN-LUC</u>	MALA H PATEL, NOT, Nerve and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jare Dos, Notery Public") NOIRAY Herne(s) of Bigmer(s)
personally known to me – OR – X proved to me	a on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the perso whose name(#) Is/age/subscribed to the within instrun and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed same in his/be//their authorized capacity(jee), and the his/per/their signature(#) on the instrument the person or the entity upon behalf of which the person(#) ac executed the instrument.
MALA H. PATEL 8	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
My Commission Expires 1 NOVEMERA 28, 2010	pad = 0 $pad = 0$
50000000000000000000000000000000000000	Bignature of Hobary Public
	prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could pre- tyment of this form to another document.
Document Date: <u>3-28-200</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	7 Number of Pagee;
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	_
anteresting anteresting and all all all all all all all all all al	
Signado Nomos TEAN-LIX MOTO	24 Simonia Marina
Signer's Name: JEAN-LUC NOTR	
⊈Individual □ Corporate Officer	 Individual Corporate Officer
✓ Individual □ Corporate Officer Thie(s):	Individual Corporate Officer Titie(s):
Individual Corporate Officer Trite(s): Partner — I Limited I General Attorney-in-Fact	 Individual Corporate Officer Titie(s): Partner □ Limited □ General Attomey-in-Fact
 ✓ Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — □ Limited □ General Attorney-in-Fact Trustes Guardian or Conservator 	 Individual Corporate Officer Titie(s): Partner □ Limited □ General Attomey-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator
Individual Corporate Officer Thile(s): Partner — I Limited I General Attornsy-In-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb here	 Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — □ Limited □ General Attomey-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator
Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — I Limited I General Attornsy-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb here	□ Individual □ Corporate Officer Title(s):
Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — I Limited I General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb here Signer is Representing:	□ Individual □ Corporate Officer Title(s):

RECORDED: 10/14/2008

-

PATENT REEL: 021669 FRAME: 0393